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

$287,500. 5 Beautiful acres with bush & expansive land-
scaped lawns, stream, 3 car garage. Approx. 2350
sq.ft. bungalow, sunken living room with woodstove &

| walkouts - 6 bedrooms, rec room, spacious country
| kitchen,

| Larry Bamstaple*

96-395-91

DEVIL’S PULPIT LOCATION - CALEDON
Quality custom home on 2.9 landscaped acres.
Sunfilled with full finished lower level w/walkout &
2nd kit. Sep. 33x44' garage as well as 3 car at-
tached. 3+2 bdrms, great family kit., oak staircase,

ocket drs, cove mouldings & more. Work from

ome—this is great!!! Special at $489,000.

Call Martha Summers*

Toronto /
(905)

96-481-60

built with quality and style in mind. Approx. 4500 sq. ft.
main level plus an additional 4500. sq. ft. on three other
levels. 360 degree views from the vaulted ceilings, 2
car garage, stream and utility building. $749.000.

96-420-91 .

village on an 82 x 124 ft. lot. New FAG furnace in

3/4 acre lot, fenced with pool. Dream kitchen, 5
'85. The eat-in kitchen has a walkout to deck.

bedrooms, 3 baths, garage/workshop. Lots of up-
grades.

Call Marilyn Worrall*

ows, trails, long views, 3 bdrm brick beamed cathe-
dral ceiling, 2 FPs, new kitchen, upgraded windows,
hardwood, sunken FR, walkout basement.
249,000.
arry Barnstaple*

| main level & enjoy the comfort of the renovated apt.
‘ upstairs.

96-430-99 96-474-01

Rick Curry* Wilf Moore*

95-663-91 96-273-91

ERIN 45 ACRES. Large scenic parcel with pond, hardwood bush & rolling open
meadows. Near Terra Cotta & minutes to Georgetown. Numerous home building sites.
Contact Tom Comery”. 96-557-VL

SCENIC LOT. 4.5 acres. $74,900, driveway is in, pond is in, stream was always there!
This is Special—Power of Sale—Vendor Take Back to qualified purchaser.
Call Martha Summers.* 96-469-VL
97 ACRES OF ERIN. $189,000. Farm land, bush, trails, stream. Mineral rights.
Vendor will assist with financing.

Call Larry Barnstaple* (905) 874-3040.

100 ACRES. Hardwood bush — only $26,900.

Call Pam Reid* today. 96-493-VL

96-253-VL

GREAT LOCATION TO BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME. On this 2 acre
building lot. Paved road, excellent location for commuters. $80,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood.

ESCARPMENT WILDERNESS. 12 acre mixed woodland to build your castle.
Handy location to 25 & 401. Asking $124,900.
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96-435-VL
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